Bifls are mailed by 1% of each month and due by 15" of each month. Meter will be locked 10 DAYS after
due date. If 15" falls on week-end or holiday payment will be due following business day. There is

$100.00 RECONNECT FEE.
G & W WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2022

RENTAL DEPOSIT

DEPOSIT

ADMINISTRATION

SERVICE TRIP FEE

TOTAL

MONTHLY BASE RATE

$4.50 PER 1,000 GALLONS  TO 10,000 GALLONS

$5.00 PER 1,000 GALLONS 10,001 GALLONS — 40,000 GALLONS
$5.50 PER 1,000 GALLONS 40,100 GALLONS -- UP
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$250.00

$200.00

$150.00

$600.00

$38.63



