Bills are mailed by  $1^{st}$  of each month and due by  $15^{th}$  of each month. Meter will be locked 10 DAYS after due date. If  $15^{th}$  falls on week-end or holiday payment will be due following business day. There is \$100.00 RECONNECT\_FEE.

## **G & W WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION**

## **EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2022**

## **RENTAL DEPOSIT**

DEPOSIT		\$250.00
ADMINISTRATION		\$200.00
SERVICE TRIP FEE		\$150.00
TOTAL		\$600.00
•		
MONTHLY BASE RATE \$4.50 PER 1,000 GALLONS \$5.00 PER 1,000 GALLONS \$5.50 PER 1,000 GALLONS	TO 10,000 GALLONS 10,001 GALLONS 40,000 GALLONS 40,100 GALLONS UP	\$38.63
Signature		
Datas		